

## PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 68604865

Data publicarii 26.04.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.529,00 RON - 1.529,00 RON

Descriere: OSB3 8MM EXTERIOR 2.5\*1.25 124BUC/PAL (BUC) 1GBOSB.8 11.0 66.386 730.25 138.75  
869.00 HERA PREMIUM NOU PERLA NEAGRA 5L PPG (BUC) 3BG082246 2.0 121.850 243.70  
46.30 290.00 FURTUN FLEXIBIL 6MM 20M 15BAR AIRCRAFT (BUC) 4CA2105420 1.0 109.240  
109.24 20.76 130.00 SUPER 25KG RIGIPS PT ROST 40BUC/PAL (BUC) 1BFSAC.SUPER25 1.0  
84.030 84.03 15.97 100.00 COLTAR AL LP200 (BUC) 3AFLP200 20.0 3.362 67.23 12.77 80.00  
VINCLU DE IMBINARE 75\*75\*40 103084 (BUC) 3DC103084 20.0 3.362 67.24 12.76 80.00  
ELEMENT DE IMBINARE COLT 116\*83\*30 103003 (BUC) 3DC103003 15.0 3.361 50.42 9.58  
60.00 ELEMENT DE IMBINARE T 80\*68\*38 103995 (BUC) 3DC103995 15.0 2.941 44.12 8.38  
52.50 SURUB GIPSC 3.9\*45 PT LEMN REISSER (SUT) 1CD3945RN9601 5.0 6.722 33.61 6.39  
40.00 ELEMENT DE IMBINARE PLAT 96\*35 103900 (BUC) 3DE103900 15.0 2.101 31.51 5.99  
37.50 SURUB GIPSC 3.9\*35 PT LEMN REISSER (SUT) 1CD3935RN9601 5.0 5.462 27.31 5.19  
32.50 VINCLU PT SCAUN ZINCAT 40\*15\*2 104180/040Z (BUC) 3DE104180/040Z 20.0 1.009  
20.17 3.83 24.00 SURUB LEMN 4.5\*80MM DIN 7505A PF ZNG CAP INECAT (SUT)  
3DA4580DIN7505APFST 1.50 13.447 20.17 3.83 24.00